
2017 - 2018 MEMBERSHIP 

ROSTER:
NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Acadiana Silk Screening                             

and Embroidery

(Blake Melancon, Contact Person)

Acadiana Silk Screening                             

and Embroidery

2026-B Moss Street                  

Lafayette, LA  70501

acadsilk@lusfiber.net

262-0019

AccuWrite Reporting

(Chance Taylor, Contact) AccuWrite Reporting

P.O. Box 62331

Lafayette, LA 70596
mail@accuwritereporting.com

456.4809

Baker, Amanda Craig A. Davis

111 Mercury Street

Lafayette, LA 70503

nybaker47@yahoo.com

298-9957

Billiot, Debbie C. NeunerPate

1058 Melvin Dupuis Road, 

Breaux Bridge, LA 70517
dcb1030@yahoo.com

254-1363

Bouton, Ashley Briney Foret Corry, LLP

PO Drawer 51367

Lafayette, LA 70508
acbouton@brineyforet.com

456-9827

Briney Foret Corry, LLP

(Kim Landry - Contact) Briney Foret Corry, LLP

413 Travis Street, Suite 200, 

Lafayette, LA 70505
kmlandry@brineyforet.com

456-9830

Broussard & David, LLC

(Maxine Latiolais - Contact) Broussard & David, LLC

P.O. Box 3524

Lafayette, LA 70502
maxine@broussard-david.com

233-2323

Broussard, Lisa D., CLA Swift & Rhoades

930 Coolidge Blvd.

Lafayette, LA 70503
lisa@swiftrhoades.com

572-9877 x105

Bryson Law Firm, LLC

(Cary Bryson - Contact) Bryson Law Firm, LLC

515 W. Convent Street, 

Lafayette, LA 70501
cbryson@brysonlawfirm.com

233-4210

Carloss, Julie The Toce Firm, APLC

969 Coolidge Blvd.,          

Lafayette, LA  70503
julie@toce.com

233-6818

Carter, Tareasa Acadiana Legal Services

Post Office Box 582

Rayne, LA 70578
tcarter@la-law.org

212-0007

mailto:acadsilk@lusfiber.net
mailto:mail@accuwritereporting.com
mailto:nybaker47@yahoo.com
mailto:acbouton@brineyforet.com
mailto:kmlandry@brineyforet.com
mailto:maxine@broussard-david.com
mailto:cbryson@brysonlawfirm.com
mailto:julie@toce.com
mailto:tcarter@la-law.org


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Champagne, Pearl M. Mobile Notary (from home)

111 Norton Street,       

Lafayette, LA 70507
pearlmchampagne@yahoo.com

247-3911

Comeaux, Mary Margaret, CP Allen & Gooch, A P.L.C.

2000 Kaliste Saloom Rd

Suite 400

Lafayette, LA 70508

marymargaret@allengooch.com

291-1242

David S. Cook APLC David S. Cook

Post Office Box 53394,     

Lafayette, LA  70503
davidscook@bellsouth.net

288.6743

Cormier, Jessie L., CP, LCP NeunerPate

1001 W. Pinhook Rd.

Suite 200

Lafayette, LA 70503
jcormier@neunerpate.com

237-7000 x380

Dischler, Helen Liskow & Lewis

822 Harding Street (70503)

PO Box 52008 

Lafayette, LA 70505

hmdischler@Liskow.com

232-7424

Domas, Michelle M., CP, LCP Ottinger Hebert, LLC

1313 West Pinhook Road, 

Lafayette, LA 70503

mmdomas@ohllc.com

232-2606

Douet, Tiffany C. Ottinger Hebert, LLC

1313 West Pinhook Road, 

Lafayette, LA 70503

tcdouet@ohllc.com

232-2606

Dubois Images Cheryl Dubois

203 Pilgrimage Drive            

Lafayette, LA 70506   
cdubois917@gmail.com

288-6700

Dubois, Cheryl Jankower Law Firm, LLC 

203 Pilgrimage Drive            

Lafayette, LA 70506   

cdubois917@gmail.com 288-6700

289-1745

Duhon, Denise Jones Walker LLP

600 Jefferson St, Ste 1600            

Lafayette, LA 70501
dduhon@joneswalker.com

593-7600

Dupont, Renatti S., CP, LCP Ottinger Hebert, LLC

301 Sylvia Street           

Lafayette, LA 70506
rdparalegal@yahoo.com

989-0554

mailto:pearlmchampagne@yahoo.com
mailto:davidscook@bellsouth.net
mailto:jcormier@neunerpate.com
mailto:hmdischler@Liskow.com
mailto:mmdomas@ohllc.com
mailto:cdubois917@gmail.com
mailto:cdubois917@gmail.com
mailto:dduhon@joneswalker.com
mailto:rdparalegal@yahoo.com


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Early, Desiree D., CLA, LCP PetroQuest Energy, L.L.C.

P.O. Box 51205           Lafayette, 

LA 70505
ddearly@bellsouth.net

272-7492

Ewing, Mae E. United Title of Louisiana, Inc.

2000 K. Saloom Rd

Suite 103        

 Lafayette, LA 70508
mewing@utla.com

504-2269

Fontenot, Deborah P., ACP, LCP NeunerPate

228 St. Benjamin Drive, 

Lafayette, LA 70506
debbiepfontenot@bellsouth.net

984-7364 (H)

Frye, Marian R. Acadiana Legal Services

1020 Surrey Street          

Lafayette, LA 70501
Marian@la-law.org

237-4320

Golly, Lisa The Dill Firm

825 Lafayette Street

Lafayette, LA 70501
lgolly@dillfirm.com

258-0979

Goodwin, Nancy Acadiana Legal Services

PO Box 92806

Lafayette, LA 70509
goodwin.nancyp@gmail.com

322-3563

Grossie, Nikki Richard D. Mere, LTD

701 Johnston Street

Lafayette, LA 70501
nikki.merelaw1@gmail.com

269-5555

Guidry, Barbara Self

202 Kingston Drive,                     

Lafayette, LA 70503
barbara.guidry@hotmail.com

278.3881

Guidry, Blaise The Dill Firm

825 Lafayette Street (70501)

P.O. Box 3324

Lafayette, LA 70502

bguidry@dillfirm.com

356.3048

Guidry, CP, LCP, Emma Allen & Gooch

P.O. Box 81129

Lafayette, LA 70598
emmaguidry@allengooch.com

291-1402

Guidry, Jeannine NeunerPate

917 Auburn Avenue

Lafayette, LA 70503

jguidry@neunerpate.com

825.8723

Guidry, Karen T. The Dill Firm

825 Lafaette St.              

Lafayette, LA 70501
kguidry@dillfirm.com

261-1408, x 212

mailto:ddearly@bellsouth.net
mailto:mewing@utla.com
mailto:debbiepfontenot@bellsouth.net
mailto:Marian@la-law.org
mailto:nikki.merelaw1@gmail.com
mailto:barbara.guidry@hotmail.com
mailto:bguidry@dillfirm.com
mailto:emmaguidry@allengooch.com


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Hanes, CLA,  Elizabeth "Liz" M.

State Farm/Leah B. Guilbeau 

& Associates

100 Anslem Drive

Youngsville, LA 70592

ehanes@cox.net

501-6035

Hartwell, Nancy Briney Foret Corry, LLP

104 Kim Dr.

Lafayette, LA 70503
nthartwell@brineyforet.com

456.9822

Hebert, Angie D. Onebane Law Firm

1200 Camellia Blvd. 

Suite 300

Lafayette, LA 70508

heberta@onebane.com

237-2660

Hendrix, Stephanie C. Allen & Gooch

2000 Kaliste Saloom Road, 

Suite 400

Lafayette, LA 70508

stephaniehendrix@allengooch.com

291-1306

Hoffman, Kerry Mahtook & Lafleur

116 Brundage Lane      

Youngsville, LA  70592
klhoffman@bellsouth.net

857-2535

Hurston, Theresa Briney Foret Corry, LLP

PO Drawer 51367

Lafayette, LA 70508
tbhurston@brineyforet.com

456-9823
Jankower Law Firm, LLC

(Steve Jankower or Cherly Dubois- 

Contacts) Jankower Law Firm, LLC 

PO Box 53829

Lafayette, LA 70505
steve@jankower.com

289-1745
Kaufman & Associates dba 

goDEPO Court Reporting

(Laurin Thorla - Contact)

Kaufman & Associates dba 

goDEPO Court Reporting

109 E. Vermilion St. 

Suite 200

Lafayette, LA 70501
scheduling@godepo.com

237-4434

Lafayette Bar Association

(Marilyn Lopez - Contact) Lafayette Bar Association

2607 Johnston Street    

Lafayette, LA  70503

marilyn@lafayettebar.org

237-4700

Legal Reporting LLC

Kari Behan, CCR, RPR, CRR

Legal Reporting LLC

Kari Behan, CCR, RPR, CRR

143 Ridgeway Dr., Suite 304, 

Lafayette, LA 70503
kari@legalrptg.com 706-6092

Long, Jennifer The Toce Firm, APLC

969 Coolidge Blvd.                 

Lafayette, LA  70503
jennifer@toce.com

233-6818

mailto:ehanes@cox.net
mailto:nthartwell@brineyforet.com
mailto:heberta@onebane.com
mailto:stephaniehendrix@allengooch.com
mailto:klhoffman@bellsouth.net
mailto:tbhurston@brineyforet.com
mailto:steve@jankower.com
mailto:scheduling@godepo.com
mailto:marilyn@lafayettebar.org
mailto:kari@legalrptg.com
mailto:jennifer@toce.com


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Lopez, Marilyn Lafayette Bar Association

2607 Johnston Street    

Lafayette, LA  70503
marilyn@lafayettebar.org

237-4700

Louisiana Digital Reproductions

Louisiana Digital 

Reproductions

817 W. University Avenue  

Lafayette, LA  70506
richarddomas@gmail.com

235-5081

Mahtook & LaFleur, L.L.C.

(Donna LeBlanc - Contact) Mahtook & LaFleur, L.L.C.

600 Jefferson St, Ste 1000            

Lafayette, LA 70501
dleblanc@manddllaw.com

266-2189

Mediation Arbitration Professional 

Systems, Inc. (MAPS)

(Carrie Licciardi - Contact)

Mediation Arbitration 

Professional Systems, Inc. 

(MAPS)

Two Lakeway Center

Suite 400

3850 N. Causeway Blvd. 

Metairie, LA 70002

clicciardi@maps-adr.com

504-831-2141 

McMillan, Nancy P. Mahtook & Lafleur, LLC

210 Lepinay                    

Lafayette, LA  70508

millanw@bellsouth.net

nmcmillan@mandllaw.com 654-3140

Mills, Lescee Anne The Glen Armentor Law Corp.

300 Stewart St. 

Lafayette, LA 70501
lescee2002@yahoo.com

225.454.5825

Neef, Michelle, CLA Allen & Gooch

2000 Kaliste Saloom Rd 

Suite 400

Lafayette, LA 70508

michelleneef@allengooch.com

291-1304

Nguyen, Hoa Davidson Meaux Law Firm

810 S. Buchanan Street     

Lafayette, LA 70501
hnguyen@davidsonmeaux.com

237-1660

Ottinger Hebert, L.L.C.                

Stephenie Scelfo, Office Manager - 

Contact Ottinger Hebert, LLC

1313 W. Pinhook Road, 

Lafayette, LA 70503

sgscelfo@ohllc.com

232-2606

Pilgreen, Karen B. Ottinger Hebert, LLC

1313 W. Pinhook Road, 

Lafayette, LA 70503
kbpilgreen@ohllc.com

232-2606

Pourciaux, Sandy, ACP Onebane Law Firm

P.O. Box 3507               

Lafayette, LA 70502-3507
smp@onebane.com

266-1118

Pooler, Kaye A., CWCP, CMSP Retired

321 Upland Drive                     

Lafayette, LA 70506
poolerk@bellsouth.net

247-4540

mailto:marilyn@lafayettebar.org
mailto:richarddomas@gmail.com
mailto:dleblanc@manddllaw.com
mailto:clicciardi@maps-adr.com
mailto:nmcmillan@mandllaw.com
mailto:nmcmillan@mandllaw.com
mailto:lescee2002@yahoo.com
mailto:sgscelfo@ohllc.com
mailto:kbpilgreen@ohllc.com
mailto:smp@onebane.com
mailto:poolerk@bellsouth.net


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

ProLegal Copies

(David Guidry, Owner - Contact)

Prolegal Copies

David Guidry, Owner

1008 Coolidge Blvd.

Lafayette, LA 70503

david@plclouisiana.com

233-1646

Randall, Shannon Acadiana Legal Services

1020 Surrey Street             

Lafayette, LA  70501
arandall66@cox.net

237-4320

Renfroe, Jason S.

Investigative Services Unlimited 

LLC

Investigative Services 

Unlimited LLC

P.O. Box 824

Lake Charles, LA 70602

jsr@isullc.net 337-494-1705

855-741-3962

Resweber, Michelle

1010 Roper Drive

Scott, LA 70583
michelle.resweber@gmail.com

1-225-445-3808

Rhodes, CP, Kelly L. Onebane Law Firm

1200 Camellia Blvd.

Suite 300

Lafayette, LA 70502

rhodesk@onebane.com

266-1112

Richard, Heather Piccione & Piccione, APLC

2701 Johnston Stree

Suite 301

Lafayette, LA 70503

heather@piccionelaw.com

233-9030

Rollman, Tina The Dill Firm

508 Annaberg Drive

Youngsville, LA 70592
tinarollman@gmail.com

318.820.5342

Sais, Wendy Acadiana Legal Services

1020 Surrey Street               

Lafayette, LA 70501
wsais@la-law.org

237-4320

Sennet, Lorna Acadiana Legal Services

219 Rodney Street

Church Point, LA 70525
lorna@la-law.org

298-4576

Stephan, Savannah P., CP

Law Offices of                                   

Thomas R. Hightower, Jr.

417 Mary Street

Broussard, LA 70518
sps@trhaplc.com 233-0555

837-4407

Stephens, Nell M.

Davidson, Meaux, Sonnier, 

McElligott

810 S. Buchanan Street     

Lafayette, LA 70501
nstephens@davidsonmeaux.com

237-1660

Theriot, Isabelle "Kizzy"

Dwight W. Andrus Insurance, 

Inc.

500 Dover Blvd., Suite 110, 

Lafayette, LA 70503
KLT@andrus.com

981-7300

mailto:david@plclouisiana.com
mailto:jsr@isullc.net
mailto:michelle.resweber@gmail.com
mailto:rhodesk@onebane.com
mailto:heather@piccionelaw.com
mailto:tinarollman@gmail.com
mailto:wsais@la-law.org
mailto:lorna@la-law.org
mailto:sps@trhaplc.com
mailto:nstephens@davidsonmeaux.com


NAME FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

Thibodeaux, Phyllis NeunerPate

1601 Carmel Drive

Lafayette, LA 70501
mapsusa@aol.com

237-5489

Trahan, Lesley T. 

Vermilion Parish School 

Board

18704 W. La Hwy 335       

Kaplan, LA 70548
lesleyrenee@gmail.com

898-5777

Vice, J.D., Heather R. Liskow & Lewis

105 Habersham Drive

Youngsville, LA 70592
hvice@liskow.com

267-2304

Viguerie, Jodie McIlhenny Co.

231 Revere Drive               

Youngsville, LA 70592
vigueriej@bellsouth.net

H:  856-6930

Williams, Barbara Acadiana Legal Services

103 Mindes Drive

Lafayette, LA 70508
bwilliams@la-law.org

541-9547

mailto:mapsusa@aol.com
mailto:lesleyrenee@gmail.com
mailto:hvice@liskow.com


SPECIALTY

Insurance Defense; environmental litigation

Insurance Defense; Medicare Set Asides, 

Workers Compensation

Oil & gas

litigation/insurance defense, worker’s 

compensation/labor and employment, and 

health care law

Criminal and personal injury

Insurance Defense



SPECIALTY

Litigation

Litigation

Civil Litigation, worker's Comp

Insurance, bankruptcy, real estate, corporate

Litigation - maritime, aviation & insurance defense

Civil litigation - defense, educationMaritime, Oilfield and Insurance | Aviation, 

Toxic Tort and Environmental Litigation | 

Energy Litigation | Business Litigation | 

Civil litigation

Child in Need of Care Unit - Legal Services



SPECIALTY



SPECIALTY



SPECIALTY



SPECIALTY



SPECIALTY


